
 

Upcoming Events  

 

August 2019: 
 

• Aug. 1-Thursday  Summer Trap League Week #17 

• Aug. 4-Sunday  “CLOSED”  

• Aug. 7-Wednesday Summer Trap League Week #18  

• Aug. 8-Thursday  Summer Trap League Week #18 

• Aug. 10-Saturday  Highway 55 Event ATA (rescheduled from July) 

• Aug. 11-Sunday   ATA Marathon starts 9:00--12-3 Open/League Shooting 

• Aug. 14-Wednesday Summer Trap League Week #19 

• Aug. 15-Thursday Summer Trap League Week #19 

• Aug. 18-Sunday  “CLOSED” H.S. Rodeo 

• Aug. 21-Wednesday Summer Trap League Week #20 

• Aug. 22-Thursday Summer Trap League Week #20-Final Summer League 

• Aug. 24-Saturday ATA Event-“Bison Open” 100-100-100 

• Aug. 25-Sunday  ATA Marathon starts 9:00--12-3 Open/League Shooting 

• Aug. 28-Wednesday Summer Trap League Shoot-Offs 

• Aug. 29-Thursday Summer Trap League Party/Awards 

• Aug. 31-Saturday ATA Marathon starts 9:00-Final 2019 Target Year 

 
 

“Super JackPot Event” 

  Monday Sept. 2   

$500.00 in CASH AWARDS! 

 
 

    


